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1 2 3 4 skupaj *

1 SD Grosuplje I 1206,7 57
Kolenc Jan 102,3 103,2 103,6 103,1 412,2 28

Slak Rebeka 101,1 97,5 97,0 101,3 396,9 16

Katarinčič Zala 96,7 100,7 99,8 100,4 397,6 13

2 SD Mesto Ljutomer 1198,1 57
Špindler Nuša 102,9 99,6 102,2 98,5 403,2 24

Kosi Antonija 98,3 101,8 102,5 100,5 403,1 22

Stajnko Brina 98,0 97,7 97,1 99,0 391,8 11

3 SD Grosuplje II 1194,7 49
Slak Sara 99,4 100,5 102,7 101,1 403,7 21

Slak Amadej 97,8 95,6 96,8 95,1 385,3 9

Kolenc Olja 100,5 102,9 103,3 99,0 405,7 19

4 SD Olimpija 1191,5 41
Kušar Jernej 96,5 97,1 94,7 98,8 387,1 11

Lužar Blaž 99,9 100,3 98,0 100,6 398,8 12

Bračun Alja 106,1 99,2 101,1 99,2 405,6 18

5 SD Triglav javornik - Koroška Bela 1177,9 37
Pivk Matevž 101,1 99,8 99,9 97,0 397,8 14

Babača Ernest Eman 101,3 98,2 96,2 99,3 395,0 12

Korbar Anton 94,1 99,3 94,4 97,3 385,1 11

6 SD Dušan Poženel Rečica pri Laškem 1175,3 44
Mekše Urban 100,2 97,3 97,4 100,5 395,4 16

Matek Nik 101,4 97,1 100,7 98,0 397,2 16

Mrgole Patrik 93,0 98,8 99,5 91,4 382,7 12

7 SD Kovinar Ormož I 1171,2 38
Žnidarič Nuša 99,8 101,1 98,9 101,5 401,3 20

Majhen Andrej 93,3 95,3 90,9 93,2 372,7 3

Tomažič Žan 99,3 97,5 100,9 99,5 397,2 15

8 SD Lotrič Železniki 1170,8 48
Markelj Vesna 100,5 102,2 102,2 102,6 407,5 24

Prezelj Naja 100,0 99,9 99,6 98,2 397,7 16

Uranjek Primož 90,9 89,5 93,3 91,9 365,6 8

9 ŠSD Murska Sobota 1162,7 32
Farkaš Patrik 101,2 103,4 97,4 100,9 402,9 20

Makari Blaž 91,1 95,6 92,9 94,9 374,5 3

Vrečič Tivadar Uroš 95,7 97,3 96,1 96,2 385,3 9

10 ŠSD Radgona 1133,0 14

Brunčič Aleš 96,5 97,1 93,4 93,3 380,3 4

Klemenčič Mario 96,0 95,0 91,4 95,0 377,4 3

Fridau Alen 90,6 91,0 96,5 97,2 375,3 7

11 SD Grosuplje III 1129,1 27
Durdžič Najla 96,0 98,6 94,3 94,5 383,4 9

Trontelj Anja 99,1 87,5 95,5 98,0 380,1 12

Erjavec Laura 94,5 90,8 86,8 93,5 365,6 6

12 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče 1120,6 27
Režonja Leon 99,8 98,5 90,9 97,0 386,2 12

Breznik Tomas 96,8 90,6 94,4 94,4 376,2 9

Mujdrica Matjaž 91,2 85,5 94,3 87,2 358,2 6

13 SD Gančani 1060,6 20
Pozderec Max 90,2 89,8 88,7 85,5 354,2 5

Rous Klemen 87,1 83,0 98,2 89,4 357,7 9

Ferenčak Žan 85,6 90,6 83,7 88,8 348,7 6

14 SD Kovinar Ormož II 1039,2 17
Habjanič Katja 92,2 89,0 89,5 90,2 360,9 8

Voljč Brina 80,7 92,9 87,2 83,6 344,4 4

Voljč Ina 83,5 86,2 81,9 82,3 333,9 5
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1. Markelj Vesna 1997 SD Lotrič Železniki SLO 49,0 99,9 120,0 140,5 160,8 181,4 202,1 222,3 242,4
9,5 10,3 10,1 10,0 10,3 10,6 10,2 10,0 10,1
10,0 9,9 10,0 10,5 10,0 10,0 10,5 10,2 10,0
9,7 10,2
10,5 10,2
9,3 10,3

2. Bračun Alja 2001 SD Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 49,9 101,6 121,3 141,4 161,8 182,0 200,9 221,7 240,7
9,1 10,4 9,5 10,0 10,0 10,2 9,1 10,6 9,6
9,8 10,1 10,2 10,1 10,4 10,0 9,8 10,2 9,4
10,7 10,1
10,4 10,6
9,9 10,5

3. Špindler Nuša 1998 SD Mesto Ljutomer SLO 50,9 101,4 120,3 140,6 160,5 179,1 200,1 220,0 220,0
10,3 10,2 10,5 9,6 10,1 10,0 10,2 10,5
10,3 9,8 8,4 10,7 9,8 8,6 10,8 9,4
9,6 9,4
10,3 10,6
10,4 10,5

4. Žnidarič Nuša 2000 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 48,5 98,9 119,4 140,2 160,1 179,7 199,4 199,4 199,4
10,4 10,0 10,1 10,6 10,0 10,2 10,0
9,5 8,6 10,4 10,2 9,9 9,4 9,7
9,1 10,5
10,4 10,9
9,1 10,4

5. Kosi Antonija 2000 SD Mesto Ljutomer SLO 48,4 97,8 117,7 138,2 158,7 177,6 177,6 177,6 177,6
9,1 9,0 9,9 10,3 10,4 9,5 10,1
10,3 10,7 10,0 10,2 10,1 9,4
10,2 10,2
9,5 9,2
9,3 10,3

6. Kolenc Olja 2002 SD Grosuplje SLO 49,2 98,5 118,0 138,2 158,0 158,0 158,0 158,0 158,0
10,2 9,9 9,9 10,4 10,3
9,7 9,9 9,6 9,8 9,5
9,8 9,5
9,8 10,3
9,7 9,7

7. Slak Sara 2003 SD Grosuplje SLO 48,2 98,0 118,8 137,6 137,6 137,6 137,6 137,6 137,6
8,9 9,7 10,3 9,0
10,3 9,5 10,5 9,8
10,0 9,6
9,0 10,3
10,0 10,7

8. Prezelj Naja 2000 SD Lotrič Železniki SLO 49,8 98,3 117,7 117,7 117,7 117,7 117,7 117,7 117,7
9,4 9,6 9,9
10,1 9,9 9,5 9,2
9,9 10,1
10,7 9,3
9,7 9,6
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1. Petelinek Jakob 1997 SD Cerknica SLO 50,9 102,3 123,5 142,9 162,9 183,1 203,7 225,0 245,9
10,1 10,4 10,9 9,2 10,0 10,0 10,2 10,7 10,5
9,4 9,9 10,3 10,2 10,0 10,2 10,4 10,6 10,4
10,5 9,8
10,4 10,8
10,5 10,5

2. Jarni Domen 1997 OSZ Kočevje SLO 50,4 102,1 123,2 143,3 163,9 184,7 205,2 225,3 245,6
10,6 10,6 10,5 10,2 10,3 10,1 10,1 10,4 10,5
10,1 10,4 10,6 9,9 10,3 10,7 10,4 9,7 9,8
10,4 10,4
9,7 9,9
9,6 10,4

3. Kolenc Jan 1997 SD Grosuplje SLO 49,2 99,4 120,0 140,9 161,2 181,1 202,0 222,9 222,9
9,7 10,2 10,8 10,4 10,5 9,9 10,9 10,8
9,3 10,5 9,8 10,5 9,8 10,0 10,0 10,1
10,3 9,6
9,4 10,1
10,5 9,8

4. Kandare Erik 1997 Cerkniško društvo strelk in strelcevSLO 49,8 101,2 120,7 140,0 159,8 179,6 200,4 200,4
9,4 10,5 9,8 9,8 10,1 9,5 10,3
10,2 10,4 9,7 9,5 9,7 10,3 10,5
9,8 10,4
10,3 10,4
10,1 9,7

5. Nagy Jan 1998 ŠD Črenšovci SLO 47,4 98,5 117,9 137,0 156,5 174,3 174,3
9,7 10,6 10,6 8,8 10,2 9,2
10,2 10,5 8,8 10,3 9,3 8,6
7,9 10,3
10,0 9,6
9,6 10,1

6. Lužar Blaž 2001 SD Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 48,6 98,2 118,7 137,2 155,8 155,8
8,7 9,0 10,6 9,2 9,4
9,6 9,8 9,9 9,3 9,2
9,9 10,8
10,4 9,8
10,0 10,2

7. Farkaš Patrik 2003 ŠSD Murska Sobota SLO 49,0 98,0 116,7 136,2 136,2
10,7 9,2 9,2 9,7
9,8 9,4 9,5 9,8
10,3 10,1
9,2 9,8
9,0 10,5

8. Pivk Matevž 1999 SD Triglav javornik - Koroška BelaSLO 47,4 96,7 116,3 116,3
10,0 9,3 10,6
8,4 10,1 9,0
9,8 9,3
9,6 10,5
9,6 10,1



1 2 3 4 skupaj *

1 MARKELJ Vesna 1997 SD Lotrič Železniki SLO 100,5 102,2 102,2 102,6 407,5 24

2 KOLENC Olja 2002 SD Grosuplje SLO 100,5 102,9 103,3 99,0 405,7 19

3 BRAČUN Alja 2001 SD Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 106,1 99,2 101,1 99,2 405,6 18

4 SLAK Sara 2003 SD Grosuplje SLO 99,4 100,5 102,7 101,1 403,7 21

5 ŠPINDLER Nuša 1998 SD Mesto Ljutomer SLO 102,9 99,6 102,2 98,5 403,2 24

6 KOSI Antonija 2000 SD Mesto Ljutomer SLO 98,3 101,8 102,5 100,5 403,1 22

7 ŽNIDARIČ Nuša 2000 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 99,8 101,1 98,9 101,5 401,3 20

8 PREZELJ Naja 2000 SD Lotrič Železniki SLO 100,0 99,9 99,6 98,2 397,7 16

9 KATARINČIČ Zala 2002 SD Grosuplje SLO 96,7 100,7 99,8 100,4 397,6 13

10 SLAK Rebeka 1999 SD Grosuplje SLO 101,1 97,5 97,0 101,3 396,9 16

11 STAJNKO Brina 2002 SD Mesto Ljutomer SLO 98,0 97,7 97,1 99,0 391,8 11

12 TKALEC Maja 2000 SD Varstroj Lendava SLO 95,7 99,7 96,4 99,2 391,0 14

13 NAGY Nika 2001 ŠD Črenšovci SLO 94,8 93,0 99,2 97,1 384,1 9

14 DURDŽIĆ Najla 2001 SD Grosuplje SLO 96,0 98,6 94,3 94,5 383,4 9

15 TRONTELJ Anja 2002 SD Grosuplje SLO 99,1 87,5 95,5 98,0 380,1 12

16 LEGENIČ Doris 2001 SD Varstroj Lendava SLO 93,0 92,9 92,6 95,4 373,9 4

17 MOHORIČ Urša 2000 SD Gorjanci SLO 97,7 91,1 95,3 89,5 373,6 9

18 ERJAVEC Laura 2002 SD Grosuplje SLO 94,5 90,8 86,8 93,5 365,6 6

19 HABJANIČ Katja 2002 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 92,2 89,0 89,5 90,2 360,9 8

20 VOLJČ Brina 2003 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 80,7 92,9 87,2 83,6 344,4 4

21 VOLJČ Ina 2003 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 83,5 86,2 81,9 82,3 333,9 5
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1 2 3 4 skupaj *

1 PETELINEK Jakob 1997 Cerkniško društvo strelk in strelcev SLO 105,6 104,2 103,4 100,9 414,1 30

2 KOLENC Jan 1997 SD Grosuplje SLO 102,3 103,2 103,6 103,1 412,2 28

3 JARNI Domen 1997 OSZ Kočevje SLO 102,5 103,3 102,1 102,1 410,0 27

4 KANDARE Erik 1997 Cerkniško društvo strelk in strelcev SLO 101,5 101,1 102,9 101,3 406,8 22

5 NAGY Jan 1998 ŠD Črenšovci SLO 103,1 101,7 99,1 102,7 406,6 23

6 FARKAŠ Patrik 2003 ŠSD Murska Sobota SLO 101,2 103,4 97,4 100,9 402,9 20

7 LUŽAR Blaž 2001 SD Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 99,9 100,3 98,0 100,6 398,8 12

8 PIVK Matevž 1999 SD Triglav javornik - Koroška Bela SLO 101,1 99,8 99,9 97,0 397,8 14

9 KUDIĆ Anes 2000 SD Gorjanci SLO 98,5 95,4 102,7 101,1 397,7 17

10 MATEK Nik 2002 SD Dušan Poženel Rečica pri Laškem SLO 101,4 97,1 100,7 98,0 397,2 16

11 TOMAŽIČ Žan 1997 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 99,3 97,5 100,9 99,5 397,2 15

12 MEKŠE Urban 1998 SD Dušan Poženel Rečica pri Laškem SLO 100,2 97,3 97,4 100,5 395,4 16

13 BABAČA Ernest Eman 2002 SD Triglav javornik - Koroška Bela SLO 101,3 98,2 96,2 99,3 395,0 12

14 KUŠAR Jernej 2002 SD Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 96,5 97,1 94,7 98,8 387,1 11

15 GOJKOŠEK Žan 1999 SD Kidričevo SLO 94,8 97,3 96,4 98,0 386,5 10

16 REŽONJA Leon 2002 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 99,8 98,5 90,9 97,0 386,2 12

17 VREČIČ TIVADAR Uroš 2000 ŠSD Murska Sobota SLO 95,7 97,3 96,1 96,2 385,3 9

18 SLAK Amadej 2000 SD Grosuplje SLO 97,8 95,6 96,8 95,1 385,3 9

19 KORBAR Anton 2003 SD Triglav javornik - Koroška Bela SLO 94,1 99,3 94,4 97,3 385,1 11

20 MRGOLE Patrik 2002 SD Dušan Poženel Rečica pri Laškem SLO 93,0 98,8 99,5 91,4 382,7 12

21 BRUNČIČ Aleš 2001 SD Radgona SLO 96,5 97,1 93,4 93,3 380,3 4

22 KLEMENČIČ Mario 2000 SD Radgona SLO 96,0 95,0 91,4 95,0 377,4 3

23 BREZNIK Tomas 1999 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 96,8 90,6 94,4 94,4 376,2 9

24 FRIDAU Alen 2000 SD Radgona SLO 90,6 91,0 96,5 97,2 375,3 7

25 MAKARI Blaž 2002 ŠSD Murska Sobota SLO 91,1 95,6 92,9 94,9 374,5 3

26 MAJHEN Andrej 2002 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 93,3 95,3 90,9 93,2 372,7 3

27 VUK Tilen 2000 SD Kidričevo SLO 92,2 89,4 93,0 95,8 370,4 8

28 URANJEK Primož 2002 SD Lotrič Železniki SLO 90,9 89,5 93,3 91,9 365,6 8

29 MUJDRICA Matjaž 2003 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 91,2 85,5 94,3 87,2 358,2 6

30 ROUS Klemen 2002 SD Gančani SLO 87,1 83,0 98,2 89,4 357,7 9

31 POZDEREC Max 2002 SD Gančani SLO 90,2 89,8 88,7 85,5 354,2 5

32 FERENČAK Žan 2003 SD Gančani SLO 85,6 90,6 83,7 88,8 348,7 6

33 JURKOVIČ Blaž 2002 SD Kovinar Ormož SLO DNS

34 REŽONJA Mitja 1999 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO DNS
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